INSTRUCTOR'S CLASSES - STUDENT LIST

Semester: Fall 2016

Class
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Student Name
Bernstein,David,Bedig

Cai,Linger
Chu,Haw-Jing
Duan,Yutong

Khouw, Timothy

Levin, Alexey
Li,Amy,Jiayue
Ma,Jing
Matin,Sakib
Meng, Xiangyi
Nykoruk,Mary

Pacheco,Alan,Roberto

Patel,Devanshi
Reed,Eric
Yuan,Xin

Total Students: 15

Instructor Enroll Drop Type manage class | display matrix | view dropped
GRS PY895 S2 S SP Tp Th Py 1 Stanley 15

Student ID
U22-92-6531
U30-80-7688
U28-26-8347
U13-02-1580
U85-31-3857
U41-56-9168
U59-00-1951
U26-64-1047
U64-58-4139
U67-74-4552
U25-78-2420
U54-92-0686
U28-09-2937
U46-50-7567
U90-84-8902

Email

dbernste@bu.edu

lingcai@bu.edu

jennychu@bu.edu

dyt@bu.edu

tkhouw@bu.edu

lvhn@bu.edu
ajli@bu.edu

jingma@bu.edu
sakibm93@bu.edu

xm@bu.edu

mediamar@bu.edu
pachecoa@bu.edu

dpat@bu.edu
reeder@bu.edu
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Class Yr Col
Grad 4th ENG
Senior CAS
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Phone Nbr
802/ 578-0897
617/ 756-5617
857/ 452-0151
347/ 868-7013
214/ 280-1533
857/ 415-8818
617/ 571-7383
617/ 902-8536
857/ 259-8300
617/ 817-6239

805/ 637-0489

508/ 397-9748
857/ 265-4275

Reg Dt
08/10/16
09/16/16
09/09/16
04/12/16
06/21/16
09/07/16
06/23/16
08/01/16
04/10/16
08/01/16
09/22/16
09/19/16
09/19/16
08/16/16
06/21/16

Drop
Dt
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